THE ONLINE BOWLING SUPERSTORE SGHULARSHIPS

QPIBT 3. . CMAPE

MASTERS & BEST CREDITS FOR 2017-2018 SEASON

INCLUDES LAST EVENT AT STANTON LANES ON 03/18/18

MASTERS $$ SCRATCH MASTERS $$ HANDICAP

Althouse, Dan $80 Baker, Maribeth $80
Bennett, Kolby $80 Chappell, Logan $80
Blair, Gene $80 Williams, Jennifer $80
Miller, Dawson $80 Stackewicz, Allison $80
Ocello, Joey $80 Dent, Desiree $75
Skurzynski, Chloe $80 Colon, Kristina $60
Vitelli, Francis $80 Freeman, Landen $55
Celmer, Jack $80 Noel, Cloe $55
Hankey, Tom $80 Robinson, Aaron S50
Cook, Jack $60 Wintermyer, Harlie $45
Graham, Ryan $55 Doan, Mason $40
Lazarchick, Andrew $50 Barnhart, Timberlynn | $30
Carlisi, Ryan $45 Berg, Eric $30
Ward, Matthew $45 Palasik, Brianna $30
Palasik, Christopher $40 Pollison, Jonathan $30
Jay Villa, Armando $35 Brown, Alyanna $20
Martell, Michael $35 Hood, Breanne $20
Wong, Cameron $35 Parenteau, Emma $20
Heckman, Aaron $30 Voorhis, Micah $20
Mastroianni, Anthony | $30 Berg, Alex $15
Mirabile, Michael $30 Brenneman, Madison | $15
Owens, Troy $30 Dent, Jacob $15
Englehart, Austin $25 Gitlitz, Morgan $15
Starace, Joe $25 King, Willie $15
Garcia, Jake $20 McGinley, Ally $15
Hines, Rachel $20 SanFilippo, Tommy $15
Mirza, Harris $20 Barnhart, Tyler $10
Runk, Brandon $20 Chromey, Kyle $10
Zombro, Darren $20
Bohn, Justin $15
Mitskavich, Ryam $15
Neuer, Anthony $15
Updike, Brandon $15
Esposito, Drew $10
Kennedy, Brian S10
Zilk, Joshua $10
Bilanin, Bryan S5




BEST $S SCRATCH

Althouse, Dan

Bennett, Kolby

Blair, Gene

Celmer, Jack

Ocello, Joey

Lazarchick, Andrew

Mirabile, Michael

Ryan, Kenny

Vitelli, Francis

Bohn, Justin

Mastroianni, Anthony

Kennedy, Brian

Martell, Michael

Neuer, Anthony

Tack, Greg

Carlisi, Ryan

Celmer, Riley

Goddard, Ryan

Miller, Dawson

Mirza, Harris

Bohn, Brandon

Bortnick, Sam

Owens, Troy

Starace, Joe

Hankey, Tom

$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$110
$110
$90
$80
$50
$50
$40
$40
$40
$30
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$10
$10
$10
$10
$5

BEST $S HANDICAP

Baker, Maribeth

Brown, Desmond

Schneeweis, Bobby

Williams, Jennifer

Chappell, Logan

SanFilippo, Tommy

Colon, Kristina

McGinley, Ally

Musselman, Katelyn

Waldon, Kesean

Freeman, Landen

Oberst, Cole

Robinson, Aaron

Voorhis, Micah

Skurzynski, Emily

$120
$120
$120
$120
$105
$80
$40
$40
$40
$30
$20
$20
$20
$20
$10



